
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO BOX 258018

Madison, WI 53725

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

tim@badgerlandexcavating.comBadgerland Excavating Corp (608) 354-5442Tim Van 
Bommel

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co (815) 315-7719

(608) 845-8900Steve Higgins

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

Contract 7911

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

(262) 694-3166

Dan Siehr dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Rod Monthie rod.monthie@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

(715) 341-2868

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Keea Sainsbury

tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 Tyler Floyd

2/24/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7911

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

815 Beech Street

Grafton, WI 53024

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403
planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226Cindy Baumann

93

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 592-0625

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

(608) 846-4657Ryan Bendixen

Chris Korth solutions@spectrumcontracting.comSpectrum Contracting (262) 377-5500

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc.

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

2/24/2017


